
 

 
AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT WITH 

MAP ASSOCIATES, DBA NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING 
 

 
 THIS AMENDMENT is executed this13th day of December, 2016 by and between Map 
Associates dba Northstar Engineering and COUNTY OF NEVADA.  Said Amendment will amend 
the prior agreement between the parties entitled AGREEMENT BETWEEN MAP ASSOCIATES 
DBA NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING AND THE NEVADA COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT FOR SERVICES TO DEVELOP AND SUBMIT A LOCAL AREA MANAGEMENT 
PLAN (LAMP) AS REQUIRED UNDER AB 885 BY THE CALIFORNIA WATER RESOURCES 
AND CONTROL BOARD WITH A MAXIMUM CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 
$53,310.00 executed on July 14, 2015 by Resolution No. 15-315. 
  
 WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend their agreement to allow or provide for additional 
time to complete the contracted scope of service; and 
 
  
 NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree as follows: 
 
 1. This amendment shall be effective as of December 13, 2016. 
 

2. That paragraph 3 shall be changed to the following: Contract termination date: 
06/30/2018. 

 
3. That in all other respects the prior agreement of the parties shall remain in full 

force and effect except as amended herein. 
 
 
APPROVED AS TO FORM:    COUNTY OF NEVADA 
COUNTY COUNSEL 
            
   
By:________________________   By:_____________________________ 
 Honorable Dan Miller  
 Chair of the Board of Supervisors 
 
 
ATTEST:      CONTRACTOR: 
 
 
By:____________________________   By:________________________ 
     Julie Patterson Hunter 
     Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 
 


